
FALL  2019  EVENTS
 
 
Career Fest
Wednesday, September 3,  2019 |  2:00 pm - 5:00 pm
Fairfield Way
 
Navigating the Healthcare Admissions Interview
Wednesday, September 11, 2019 |  3:30 pm - 4:30 pm
Storrs Hall  WW01
 
Suit Up
Sunday, September 15, 2019 |  6:00 pm - 9:00 pm
JCPenney at Buckland Hil ls Mall
 
Day in the Life of Service Panel
Tuesday,  September 17, 2019 |  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Homer Babbidge Library Class of 1947 Room
 
Navigating the Career Fair as a CLAS Major
Thursday,  September 19, 2019 |  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
McHugh Hall  109
 
All-University Career Fair
Wednesday, September 25, 2019 |  11:00 am - 3:00 pm
Gampel Pavil ion
 
STEM Career Fair
Thursday,  September 26, 2019| 11:00 am - 3:00 pm
Gampel Pavil ion
 
 

For  more informat ion and addi t ional  career - re lated workshops/events ,  v is i t  career.uconn.edu/events

 
CLAS Career Conversations
Wednesday, October 2,  16,  & 30 |  11:00 am - 1:00 pm
Locations vary;  visit  career.uconn.edu/events
 
School of Social Work Meet & Greet/Career Panel
Wednesday, October 2,  2019 |  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Homer Babbidge Library Class of 1947 Room
 

OCTOBER

 
Pathways to Healthcare
Wednesday, November 6,  2019 |  4:00 pm - 5:30 pm
McHugh 206
 
Psych Career Series
November 4,  2019 -  November 8,  2019
undergrad.psych.uconn.edu/career-series-2/
 
CLAS Career Night: Careers in Media
Tuesday,  November 12, 2019 |  5:30 pm - 8:30 pm
Alumni Center
 
CLAS Career Conversations
Wednesday, November 13 |  11:00 am - 1:00 pm
Locations vary;  visit  career.uconn.edu/events
 
 

CLAS CAREER

CLAS Case Competition Virtual Info Session
Friday,  October 4,  2019 |  11:00 am - 12:00 pm
Register at s.uconn.edu/caseinfo
 
Graduate School Fair
Tuesday,  October 8,  2019 |  12:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Student Union Ballroom
 
Family Weekend: How Huskies Get Hired
Saturday,  October 12,  2019 |  9:30 am - 11:30 am
Center for Career Development (Wilbur Cross 202)
 
Pathways to Business
Tuesday,  October 15,  2019 |  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Location TBA; visit  career.uconn.edu/events
 
Research Connections
Wednesday, October 16,  2019 |  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Werth Tower Forum & Idea Lab
 
CLAS Case Competition 
October 21,  2019 -  October 28,  2019*
Register at career.uconn.edu/clascasecompetit ion
*Registration closes October 15,  2019
 
 

SEPTEMBER

NOVEMBER


